
Revision 9/9/22 

  HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 

Bid #: 24-SRP-026

Bid Title: Manufacturer Direct Cereal Products 

Date of Bid Opening: May 23, 2024, 2:30 PM local time 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: April 23, 2024 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  

      Manufacturer Direct Cereal Products       

 BID TABULATION 

  BIDDERS              $ AMOUNT or     
    (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 

Post Consumer Brands Non-Responsive 
General Mills $164,076.00 

ITAS, LLC $1,650,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 
General Mills 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF 
CONTRACT: 

Over $100,000

Contract Terms: July 1, 2024 – June 30, 2025, Four (4) additional, One (1) year renewals 

Contract Start Date: July 1, 2024 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items     Group   Total Bid  

APPROVALS: 

BUYER:  _______________________________________________________     
       Signature    Date    

7/18/24


